1934-2013 MSHSAA Boys State Track Meet Top 20 List

1 Jason Pyrah

2 Jason Pyrah

3 Joe Falcon

4 Adam Perkins

5 Brian Radle

6 Daniel Everett

7 Jim Olson

8 DeWayne Miner

9 Tim Cornell
10 Adam Perkins
11 Josh Thebeau
12 Joe Falcon
13 Matt Tegenkamp
14 Garret Jeffries
15 Kyle Rood
16 Nick Adams
17 Josh Harper
18 DeWayne Miner
19 Kenny Cushing
20 Daniel Mazar

Class 1

Class 2

Class 3

Class 4

Mile/1600 Meters

Willard

Willard

Belton

Liberty

Fox

Westminster Christian
Kirkwood

Bolivar

Hickman

Liberty

Potosi

Belton

Lee's Summit
Marquette

Fort Zumwalt South
Lee's Summit
West Plains

Bolivar

Holt

Rockwood Summit

Seth Summerside
Seth Summerside
Daniel Castle
Kerry Pudenz
Greg Starr

Caleb Hoover
Danny Bryant
Jim Jennings
Jim Jennings
Tim Keller

Jason Pyrah
Jason Pyrah
Joe Falcon
Daniel Everett
DeWayne Miner

Adam Perkins
Brian Radle
Tim Cornell
Adam Perkins
Joe Falcon

3A
3A
3A
4A
4A

w

3A
4A

4A
4A

4A

3A

College Hts. Christian
College Hts. Christian
St. Joe Christian
Harrisburg
Russellville

College Hts. Christian
Russellville
Crystal City
Crystal City
Crystal City

Willard
Willard
Belton
Westminster Christian
Bolivar

Liberty
Fox
Hickman
Liberty
Belton

1987
1986
1984
2002
1984
2011
1965
1990
2005
2001
2007
1983
2000
2005
2007
1983
2003
1989
2011
2011

2001
2002
2005
1983
1987

2009
1980
1982
1980
1986

1987
1986
1984
2011
1990

2002
1984
2005
2001
1983

4:03.54
4:05.03
4:08.03
4:08.14
4:08.31
4:08.43
4:08.64
4:10.71
4:11.01
4:11.06
4:11.17
4:11.31
4:11.43
4:11.93
4:12.04
4:12.19
4:12.38
4:12.46
4:12.50
4:12.51

4:22.94
4:23.39
4:23.68
4:23.70
4:25.03

4:15.07
4:15.41
4:15.94
4:17.00
4:17.76

4:03.54
4:05.03
4:08.03
4:08.43
4:10.71

4:08.14
4:08.31
4:11.01
4:11.06
4:11.31



